French National Championship (N)

Vichy, France
03 Sep 2011, Stallions 7 years & over

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: PERFECT DE
LAFON

Colour:

Owner: Valette &
Kupaj

Name: KILIMAGE
Colour:
Owner: Vrazalika

Name: ADAR DE
VJMPECA

Colour:

Owner: Membheld

Name: MALIK DE
SAINTONGE
Colour:

Owner: Bravington

Name: AMZA ALI
Colour:
Owner: Andre
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ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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